9/23/2018

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th

Club
NOKB
NOKB
NOB
NOKB
NOKB
NOKB
NOKB
NOB
NOKB
NOB
NOA
NAOBB
NAOBB
NOB
NAOMN®
NAO KEKPOW
NOKB
NOB
NOB
NAOMN®
NAOIM®
NOB
NOB
NAO KEKPOW
NAOMN®

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 64, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat
MINEPAKHX AAEZANAPOX

MATITINAZ KQXTANTINOZ(NOA)

BAAIAAHZ OPEXTHX
KOTZATKIOZH KATEPINA

AGANAZOINOYAOZ MNQProz
AGANAZOYAIAZ MANATIQTHZ
MOAYMOZ MANATQTHZ (NOB)

BAAIAAOY AA®NH
KOTZATKIOZH ANAZTAZIA
2TAMATOIIOYAOZ APHZ
TZOYMOZ XAPAANAMINOZ
BAHTAKHZ EYTYXHZ
MOAIAAH NE®EAH
ABGANAZIAAQY ZOdDIA
MAMAAAKHZ ANTONHZ
KOAOKOTPONHZ AAEZHZ
NIKOAAOY ZO®IA
YAPPEAZ EKTQP
AGANAZIAAHZ HAIAZ
XANAPINQOY XPIZTINA
MENH XPIZTINA MAPIA
NATOYAHZ ZTEDANOZ

MAMAAOIOYAOZ AHMHTPHZ

MAPATKAKHZ >TAYPOX
NAMAAAKHZ IQANNHX

file:///C:/Users/manos/AppData/Local/Temp/blwDC14.htm

Class
un
u15
U11
u15
un
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
un
u15
U11
u15
un
u15
u15
U11
u15
un
u15
u15
U11
u11
un

Sailwave results for ZPHTTEIA 2018 at 2018

2OHTTEIA 2018
Optimist

Overall

CrewGender SailNo AM

> » » » X X » » » > >» X X » » » X X r > > X > > >

1864 30295
2845 28164
2628 31387
8604 29155
2801 31847
2784 25877
2497 EIO

12569 27009
860 28163
1028 28097
1959 28786
2816 31188
2820 29091
1023 29111
2690 30032
1777 26622
8625 28170
1022 31374
1025 29110
2666 28642
2687 28640
2662 28172
1029 32649
2025 31716
2685 30031

R1
1.0
3.0
4.0
7.0
2.0
(17.0)
14.0
8.0
13.0
11.0
(15.0)
(28.0)
6.0
5.0
30.0
16.0
(23.0)
20.0
12.0
22.0
26.0
19.0
10.0
21.0
36.0

R2
1.0
4.0
2.0
6.0
10.0
9.0
3.0
12.0
14.0
13.0
11.0
18.0
20.0
29.0
7.0
19.0
21.0
16.0
8.0
(28.0)
26.0
22.0
27.0
(31.0)
5.0

R3

(4.0)

2.0

1.0

(8.0)
(12.0)

3.0

10.0

(17.0)

5.0

(65.0 BFD)
11.0

9.0

18.0

(65.0 BFD)
6.0

(24.0)

16.0

(65.0 BFD)
28.0

27.0

7.0

22.0

25.0

13.0

30.0

R4
2.0
(16.0)
(23.0)
6.0
8.0
10.0
(26.0)
3.0
9.0
1.0
7.0
5.0
(22.0)
4.0
20.0
19.0
11.0
18.0
(33.0)
17.0
(28.0)
(29.0)
12.0
13.0
14.0

R5
2.0
4.0
8.0
3.0
7.0
5.0
1.0
9.0
(16.0)
19.0
15.0
24.0
17.0
25.0
(44.0)
11.0
18.0
12.0
20.0
6.0
14.0
10.0
(45.0)
29.0
(37.0)

Total
10.0
29.0
38.0
30.0
39.0
44.0
54.0
49.0
57.0
109.0
59.0
84.0
83.0
128.0
107.0
89.0
89.0
131.0
101.0
100.0
101.0
102.0
119.0
107.0
122.0

Nett
6.0

13.0
15.0
22.0
27.0
27.0
28.0
32.0
41.0
44.0
44.0
56.0
61.0
63.0
63.0
65.0
66.0
66.0
68.0
72.0
73.0
73.0
74.0
76.0
85.0

13


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=30295
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=28164
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=31387
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=29155
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=31847
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=25877
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=%C5%C9%CF
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=27009
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=28163
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=28097
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=28786
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=31188
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=29091
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=29111
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=30032
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=26622
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=28170
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=31374
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=29110
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=28642
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=28640
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=28172
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=32649
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=31716
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=30031

9/23/2018

Rank Club
26th NAOBB
27th  NAOMN®
28th NOKB
29th  NAOMN®
30th NOB
31st NAOBB
32nd NOKB
33rd  NOKB
34th  NAOMN®
35th  NOA
36th NAOBB
37th  NAOMN®
38th NOKB
39%th  NAO KEKPOW
40th  NAOMN®
41st NOKB
42nd NOB
43rd  NAOBB
44th  NAOMN®
45th  NOKB
46th NOB
47th  NOA
48th  NOA
49th NAOBB
50th  NOA
51st NOA
52nd NAO KEKPOW
53rd  NAOMN®
54th  NAOMN®
55th NAO KEKPOW
56th  NOA

Boat

YWHAANTHX KONZTANTINOX
OYAAKTOY AAE=ANAPA
KAANIAKMANHZ ANAPEAZ
AEAHIANNH BAZIAIKH
NATOYAHX AOYKAX
POFAAKHZ NMANTEAHZ
MOAYXPONOTOYAOZ AHMHTPHE
AGANAZOYAIA XPIZTINA IQANNA
BOAOYAAKHZX MANATIQTHX
2KIAAAZ TEQPTIOZ
BAHTAKHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
XANAPINQOY NIKOAINA
KAAANIAKMANH MAPIA
NEAMONITAKH OAYMITIA
BOAOYAAKHZ BATTEAHZ
NATIOZ AXIAEAZ (NOA)
BAZIAOMNOYAOZ KON/NOZ
>EMIAAAA ANTIFONH
MAMAAHMHTPIOY OP®EAX
MOAYMENAKOZ
TZOYKAAAL BAZIAHZ
FQTOMNOYAOZ 2TAYPOZ
TZOYMOY rEQPTIA
AMNOXTOAQY MNAYAOZ
FQTOMNOYAOZ MAPIOX
BAAXZZOIMNOYAQY FEQPTIA
APAKAKAKH AAEZANAPOX
EYZTAGIOY MNETPOX
ATEIPANGITH AFTEAIKH
APAKAKAKH EAIZABET
MATZANIKAZ AHMHTPHZ
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Class
u15
u15
un
un
U11
U11
u15
un
un
u15
U1
un
un
U11
U11
u15
u11
un
un
U11
u11
un
un
U11
U1
U1
un
un
u15
U1
u15

CrewGender SailNo

> » X » X X » >» X » >» » » X » » » X X X 2> r» » X > r» > X > X »r

2489
1013
8699
1796
2065
2486
2577
2025
2449
2722
2817
2689
8663
1688
2695
8576
1030
2490
2698
7236
1027
1954
1958
2818
1955
2721
192

1283
2886
1368
2774

AM

R1
27.0
9.0
31.0
29.0
32.0
18.0
34.0
25.0
(43.0)
38.0
35.0
40.0
45.0
51.0
41.0
420
33.0
(49.0)
44.0
46.0
(53.0)
47.0
37.0
(50.0)
48.0
(52.0)
39.0
(54.0)
55.0
(65.0 DNF)
56.0

Sailwave results for ZPHTTEIA 2018 at 2018

R2
(43.0)
(36.0)
15.0
23.0
(42.0)
39.0
33.0
41.0
24.0
37.0
(40.0)
30.0
17.0
32.0
34.0
(45.0)
35.0
48.0
(46.0)
(53.0)
25.0
38.0
44.0
50.0
51.0
49.0
(57.0)
47.0
52.0
59.0
54.0

R3
15.0
19.0
(36.0)
31.0
34.0
21.0
14.0
20.0
33.0
23.0
29.0
39.0
37.0
26.0
(45.0)
35.0
40.0
32.0
38.0
48.0
42.0
(65.0 BFD)
43.0
41.0
(65.0 BFD)
51.0
50.0
47.0
44.0
54.0
46.0

R4
21.0
35.0
25.0
(38.0)
15.0
(54.0)
(40.0)
(52.0)
36.0
(39.0)
37.0
(42.0)
(53.0)
(60.0)
27.0
32.0
41.0
30.0
31.0
24.0
46.0
43.0
47.0
44.0
49.0
45.0
50.0
51.0
(57.0)
34.0
(59.0)

R5
22.0
23.0
21.0
13.0
26.0
33.0
31.0
28.0
30.0
34.0
32.0
27.0
39.0
35.0
42.0
36.0
(51.0)
47.0
46.0
43.0
52.0
40.0
(53.0)
49.0
38.0
41.0
54.0
50.0
48.0
55.0
56.0

Total
128.0
122.0
128.0
134.0
149.0
165.0
152.0
166.0
166.0
171.0
173.0
178.0
191.0
204.0
189.0
190.0
200.0
206.0
205.0
214.0
218.0
233.0
224.0
234.0
251.0
238.0
250.0
249.0
256.0
267.0
271.0

Nett

85.0

86.0

92.0

96.0

107.0
111.0
112.0
114.0
123.0
132.0
133.0
136.0
138.0
144.0
144.0
145.0
149.0
157.0
159.0
161.0
165.0
168.0
171.0
184.0
186.0
186.0
193.0
195.0
199.0
202.0
212.0

2/3


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=31493
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=31944
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=30255
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=28639
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=28941
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=30776
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=29027
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=32739
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=31342
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=27274
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=31189
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=30090
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=30254
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=32760
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=31341
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=26946
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=32659
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=31904
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=31393
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=33370
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=32648
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=28785
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=28790
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=32828
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=28789
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=31441
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=33100
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=EIO
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=31608
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=33103
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=28791

9/23/2018

Rank
57th
58th
59th
60th
61st
62nd
63rd
64th

Club
NOA
NAOMN®
NOA
NOA
NOA
NAOMN®
NOA
NAOBB

Boat

NIANOZ IAZQN

TXABAZ AITEAOZ

MAYAOZ FEQPT10%
XPIZTO®IAEAH AAAMANTIA
FKIKAYX AHMHTPHZ
>TAGOYAHZ MAPAXKEYAX
KATZOYAH AIFTEAIKH
FIANNAAAKH AAE=ZANAPA
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Class CrewGender SailNo

Ui
u11
u11
u11
Ui
Ui
u11
u11

A

 >» » >» X > >

1956
2686
1957
2776
1953
2693
2773
2819

AM

R1
(65.0 DNF)
24.0

(65.0 DNF)
(65.0 DNF)
(65.0 DNF)
(65.0 DNF)
(65.0 DNF)
(65.0 DNF)

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.4
www.sailwave.com

Sailwave results for ZPHTTEIA 2018 at 2018

R2
58.0
(65.0 DNF)
55.0
65.0 DNF
56.0
65.0 DNF
65.0 DNF
65.0 DNF

R3

52.0

65.0 DNF
53.0

49.0

65.0 BFD
65.0 DNF
65.0 DNF
65.0 DNF

R4

48.0

65.0 DNF
58.0

61.0

56.0

55.0

62.0

65.0 DNF

RS

59.0

65.0 DNF
65.0 DNF
60.0

58.0

57.0

61.0

65.0 DNF

Total
282.0
284.0
296.0
300.0
300.0
307.0
318.0
325.0

Nett

217.0
219.0
231.0
235.0
235.0
242.0
253.0
260.0

3/3


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=32910
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=30158
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=33423
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=33489
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=28783
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=32912
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=33473
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=32977
http://www.sailwave.com/

